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 24 25ANNWEILER  4111MS021713 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 40 44ALZEY  4111MS021715 -4-4 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 48 46BAD DUERKHEIM  4111MS021716  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  2

 29 29BAD EMS  4111MS021717  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 55 53BAD KREUZNACH  4111MS021720  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 45 46BAD NEUENAHR  4111MS021722 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 45 46BERGSTRASSE  4111MS021726 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 39 40COCHEM MOSEL  4111MS021728 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 40 41DARMSTADT  4111MS021729 -1-2 0 0 13487 GERMANY  1

 25 25DAUN  4111MS021730  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 33 35DIEZ  4111MS021731 -2-3 0 0 13487 GERMANY  1

 38 40FRANKENTHAL  4111MS021735 -2-2 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 38 38GRUENSTADT  4111MS021741  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  4

 51 50HOMBURG  4111MS021746  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 48 48HUNSRUECK  4111MS021747  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 48 49IDAR OBERSTEIN  4111MS021748 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 50 49KAISERSLAUTERN  4111MS021750  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 53 53KOBLENZ  4111MS021753  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 36 38LAMPERTHEIM  4111MS021756 -2-2 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 36 36LANDAU  4111MS021757  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 40 42LUDWIGSHAFEN  4111MS021759 -2-2 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 35 35LUDWIGSHAFEN KURPFALZ  4111MS021760  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 22 24MAINZ  4111MS021761 -2-3 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 43 42MAINZ GUTENBERG  4111MS021762  1-1 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 32 31MITTELMOSEL  4111MS021765  1-1 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 47 47WEINHEIM  4111MS021766  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 23 23MONTABAUR-HACHENBURG  4111MS021767  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  7

 45 47NEUSTADT WEINSTRASSE  4111MS021768 -2-3 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 46 45NEUWIED ANDERNACH  4111MS021769  1-1 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 37 37ODENWALD  4111MS021771  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 52 52PIRMASENS  4111MS021773  0-2 1 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 31 35RHEINGOLDSTRASSE  4111MS021775 -4-4 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 19 20RÜSSELSHEIM  4111MS021776 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 41 42SAARBRUECKEN  4111MS021777 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 42 42SAARBRUECKEN ST JOHANN  4111MS021778  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  15

 48 50SAARLOUIS  4111MS021779 -2-3 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 30 32SAAR OST  4111MS021780 -2-3 0 0 13487 GERMANY  3

 32 32ST INGBERT  4111MS021781  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 62 61SPEYER  4111MS021782  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2
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 61 60TRIER  4111MS021783  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 31 32VIERNHEIM  4111MS021784 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 38 38VOELKLINGEN  4111MS021785  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 47 44WORMS  4111MS021791  3 0 0 0 33487 GERMANY  1

 39 39ZWEIBRUECKEN  4111MS021792  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 34 34BIRKENFELD  4111MS029228  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 33 34DEIDESHEIM  4111MS029311 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 39 39WEINSTRASSE  4111MS029547  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  1

 25 22MAYEN  4111MS031045  3 0 0 0 33487 GERMANY  0

 39 38KIRN-MITTLERE NAHE  4111MS031633  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  4

 32 32WOERTH KANDEL  4111MS031669  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 33 31DARMSTADT-MATHILDENHOEHE  4111MS032867  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 23 24GROSS-UMSTADT  4111MS032868 -1-2 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 32 32HEPPENHEIM  4111MS033372  0-2 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 44 44MERZIG/SAAR  4111MS033734  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  14

 41 40DONNERSBERG  4111MS035396  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 34 35HASSLOCH/PFALZ  4111MS037522 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 37 37BINGEN AM RHEIN  4111MS039437  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 31 32MAINZ-SCHOENBORN  4111MS040654 -1-2 1 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 27 28GERMERSHEIM  4111MS041998 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 35 35BAD BERGZABERN  4111MS042090  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  17

 38 39VALLENDAR  4111MS042310 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 45 45DARMSTADT CASTRUM  4111MS043776  0-2 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 32 31SEEHEIM A D BERGSTRASSE  4111MS044372  1-1 1 0 13487 GERMANY  1

 38 36WITTLICH  4111MS044373  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 38 35OPPENHEIM  4111MS045298  3-2 1 0 43487 GERMANY  0

 35 34SAARBRUECKEN HALBERG  4111MS045599  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  5

 46 46INGELHEIM  4111MS045924  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  4

 35 35HOMBURG SAAR PFALZ  4111MS046192  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  1

 46 44BITBURG-PRUEM  4111MS047231  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 37 37LEBACH  4111MS047991  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 21 21UEBERWALD-WESCHNITZTAL  4111MS048482  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 17 16GROSS-GERAU  4111MS050842  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 25 24LANDSTUHL PFALZ  4111MS050957  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 35 35LUDWIGSHAFEN TOR ZUR PFALZ  4111MS051069  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 47 47KOBLENZ RHEIN/MOSEL  4111MS051482  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 39 39HOCHWALD-HERMESKEIL  4111MS052492  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 39 39SAARBURG  4111MS054231  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  7

 34 35SCHIFFERSTADT GOLDENER HUT  4111MS054613 -1-2 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0
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 28 26LAACHER SEE  4111MS055751  2-1 0 0 33487 GERMANY  0

 34 35DARMSTADT LOUISE BUECHNER  4111MS055920 -1-2 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 33 33SAARBRUECKEN AM SCHLOSS  4111MS055970  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 24 26SUEDLICHE WEINSTRASSE  4111MS057049 -2-2 0 0 03487 GERMANY  3

 35 35TRIER BASILIKA  4111MS057077  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 25 25HEUSWEILER  4111MS057817  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  11

 35 36WACHENHEIM WEINSTRASSE  4111MS058032 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 33 33FREINSHEIM  4111MS058518  0-3 0 1 23487 GERMANY  0

 30 29EDENKOBEN-SCHLOSS VILLA LUDWIGSHOEHE  4111MS060833  1-1 0 0 23487 GERMANY  3

 29 25OFFENBACH IN DER SUEDPFALZ  4111MS060976  4 0 0 0 43487 GERMANY  0

 26 24WINNWEILER-NORDPFALZ  4111MS061092  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 31 31HERXHEIM LANDAU  4111MS063737  0-1 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 33 33KUSEL  4111MS066914  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  6

 39 39DARMSTADT JUSTUS VON LIEBIG  4111MS078257  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 47 45VALLENDAR WHU CAMPUS  4111MS097148  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  3

 42 39KOBLENZ SOPHIE VON LA ROCHE  4111MS097913  3 0 0 0 33487 GERMANY  0

 40 38NIEDER OLM  4111MS107824  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 28 27RIMBACH WESCHNITZTAL  4111MS107903  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 14 13REMAGEN-UNKEL "MITTELRHEIN"  4111MS108944  1-1 0 0 23487 GERMANY  1

 38 34RÜSSELSHEIM COSMOPOLITAN  4111MS109106  4 0 0 0 43487 GERMANY  1

 19 19BISCHOFSHEIM MAINSPITZE  4111MS110534  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  6

 31 33DIEBLICH  4111MS115294 -2-2 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 32 33BITBURG BEDA  4111MS115677 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  1

 19 19DILLINGEN/SAAR  4111MS116125  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  4

 25 24MÜRLENBACH-BERTRADA  4111MS116530  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 39 37KAISERSLAUTERN-LUTRA  4111MS116742  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 21 21SPEYER PALATINA  4111MS117987  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  18

 16 16Dieburger Land  4111MS119605  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  7

 31 31Rhein-Nahe  4111MS120991  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 25 24Vulkaneifel  4111MS120998  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  2

 20 18Saarschleife  4111MS122467  2 0 1 0 13487 GERMANY  0

 23 24Saar-Nied  4111MS133944 -1-1 0 0 03487 GERMANY  0

 25 25Diez Oranien  4111MS138435  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  2

 22 20Wittlich Lesura  4111MS141479  2 0 0 0 23487 GERMANY  0

 22 22Landau-Südpfalz  4111MS148911  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  7

 23 21Mainz-Rising  4111MS153017  2-1 0 0 33487 GERMANY  0

 19 19Trier Campus  4111MS156742  0 0 0 0 03487 GERMANY  7

 34 33Limburgerhof  4111MS177952  1 0 0 0 13487 GERMANY  0
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